


Wi-Fi



Wi-Fi 6 Mesh System

AX1800 Whole Home Wi-Fi 6 Mesh

M1800

• MT7621A +MT7905DAN +MT7975DN


• 16MB Flash + 256MB DDR


• 1201Mbps@5GHz, 574Mbps@2.4GHz


• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Ports+ 4 Internal Antennas


• Fast Roaming, MU-MIMO,IPv6, WPA3


• PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•    OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

AX 
1800Wi-Fi 6

Gigabit

AX3000 Whole Home Wi-Fi 6 Mesh

M3000

AX 
3000Wi-Fi 6

Gigabit

• IPQ5018+QCN6102


• 128MB Flash + 256MB DDR


• 2402Mbps@5GHz, 574Mbps@2.4GHz


• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Ports+ 4 Internal Antennas


• Fast Roaming, MU-MIMO,IPv6, WPA3


• PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients


•    OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

H2.2022



Wi-Fi 5 Mesh System

AC1200 Whole Home Wi-Fi Mesh

M1300

• MT7621DA +MT7613B+MT7603E

• 16MB Flash + 128MB DDR

• 867Mbps@5GHz, 300Mbps@2.4GHz

• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Ports + 4 Internal Antennas

• Fast Roaming, MU-MIMO, IPv6

• PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•    OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069. 

Gigabit

AC 
1200

AC2100 Whole Home Wi-Fi Mesh

M2100

• MT7621DA +MT7915N +MT7603E

• 16MB Flash + 128MB DDR

• 1733Mbps@5GHz, 300Mbps@2.4GHz

• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Ports + 4 Internal Antennas

• Fast Roaming, MU-MIMO, IPv6

• PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•    OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

Gigabit

AC 
2100

AC1200 Whole Home Wi-Fi Mesh

M1200

• MT7628 +MT7613B

• 16MB Flash + 128MB DDR

• 867Mbps@5GHz, 300Mbps@2.4GHz

• 2 Ethernet Ports + 4 Internal Antennas

• Fast Roaming, MU-MIMO, IPv6

• PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•     OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

AC 
1200



Wi-Fi 6 Router

•MT7621A +MT7905DAN +MT7975DN

•16MB Flash + 256MB DDR

•1201Mbps@5GHz + 574Mbps@2.4GHz

•5 Gigabit Ports, 4 x 5dBi antennas

•MU-MIMO and TXBF

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•DNS Over CloudFlare/NextDNS/Google

•OpenWRT, support Cudy Mesh, TR069

AX1800 Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Router

X6
AX 
1800Wi-Fi 6

AX5400 Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Router

X9

AX 
5400

Wi-Fi 6
•IPQ5018+QCN6024+QCA8337

•128MB Flash + 256 MB DDR

•4804Mbps@5GHz + 574Mbps@2.4GHz

•5 Gigabit Ports, 6 x 5dBi antennas

•MU-MIMO and TXBF

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•DNS Over CloudFlare/NextDNS/Google

•OpenWRT, support Cudy Mesh, TR069

AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Router

X7

AX 
3000

Wi-Fi 6
•IPQ5018+QCN6102+QCA8337

•128MB Flash + 256 MB DDR

•2402Mbps@5GHz + 574Mbps@2.4GHz

•5 Gigabit Ports, 4 x 5dBi antennas

•MU-MIMO and TXBF

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•DNS Over CloudFlare/NextDNS/Google

•OpenWRT, support Cudy Mesh, TR069H2.2022 H1.2022



Wi-Fi Router - Gigabit Ethernet

AC1200 Gigabit Wi-Fi Mesh Router

•MT7621A+MT7612E+MT7603E

•16MB Flash + 128MB DDR

•867Mbps on 5GHz + 300Mbps on 2.4GHz 

•5 Gigabit Ports, 4 x 5dBi antennas

•1 USB 3.0 Port, WPS

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•OpenWRT, support Cudy Mesh, TR069

WR1300

AC 
1200

AC2100 Wi-Fi Mesh Router

WR2100

AC 
2100

•MT7621DA+MT7615N+MT7603E

•16MB Flash + 128MB DDR

•1733Mbps on 5GHz + 300Mbps on 2.4GHz

•5 Gigabit Ports, 4 x 5dBi antennas,WPS

•MU-MIMO and TXBF

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•DNS Over CloudFlare/NextDNS/Google

•OpenWRT, support Cudy Mesh, TR069

AC1200 Wi-Fi Router

•MT7628+MT7613B

•8MB Flash + 64MB DDR

•867Mbps on 5GHz + 300Mbps on 2.4GHz 

•5 Ethernet Ports, 4 x 5dBi antennas

• WPS

•2-IN-1 Router / AP

•PPTP/L2TP/WireGuard/OpenVPN clients

•OpenWRT, support TR069

WR1200

AC 
1200



Wi-Fi Extender

AC1200 Wi-Fi Mesh Repeater

RE400

AC 
1200

• MT7628DA+MT7613B

• 867Mbps at 5GHz + 300Mbps at 2.4GHz

• WPS button

• 1 10/100Mbps Port 

• Intelligent Signal Light

• LED control

• WiFi 6 Mesh Range Extender


• MT7621A+MT7905DAN +MT7975DN


• 2-IN-1 Range Extender/Access Point


• 1201Mbps at 5GHz 


• 574Mbps at 2.4GHz


• WPA 3 Security


• WPS button


• 1 Gigabit Port 


• Intelligent Signal Light


• LED control

AX1800 Mesh Wi-Fi 6 Repeater

AX 
1800

AC1200 Wi-Fi Mesh Repeater

RE1200

• MT7628A+MT7613B

• 867Mbps at 5GHz + 300Mbps at 2.4GHz

• WPS button

• 1 10/100Mbps Port 

• Intelligent Signal Light

• LED control

AC 
1200

Wi-Fi 6



Wireless Access Point

AC1200 Wireless AP

• 867Mbps on 5GHz 

• 300Mbps on 2.4GHz 

• 1 x 10/100M WAN Port

• 1 x 10/100M LAN Port

• 4 x  internal antennas

• 802.3at/802.3af PoE

• Fat/Fit AP mode

AP1200

AC1300 Wireless AP

• 867Mbps on 5GHz 

• 300Mbps on 2.4GHz 

• 1 x 10/100/1000M WAN Port

• 1 x 10/100/1000M LAN Port

• 4 x  internal antennas

• 802.3at/802.3af PoE

• Fat/Fit AP mode

AP1300



4G LTE



5G CPE

5G SA/NSA AX3000 WiFi 6 CPE

• 5G SA / NSA


• AX5400 Wi-Fi 6 Speed


• IPQ5018+QCN6102+QCA8337+5G M.2 Module


• M2.Module X55/X62, ASR, Mediatek


• 4x Gigabit WAN/LAN Port


• 2 x RJ11 for VoLTE or VOIP


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• Detachable Antennas, Dual Nano SIM


• OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

5G | Wi-Fi 6 / VoLTE/VOIP
5G SA/NSA AX3000 WiFi 6 CPE

• 5G SA/NSA


• AX3000 Mesh Wi-Fi 6 Speed


• IPQ5018+QCN6102+QCA8337+5G M.2 Module


• M2.Module X55/X62, ASR, Mediatek


• 4 x Gigabit WAN/LAN Port


• Detachable Antennas


• Dual Nano SIM


• VPN Clients & DDNS, 


• OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

5G | Wi-Fi 6
P5P6

H2.2022 H1.2022



4G LTE CPE

AX3000 WiFi 6 Cat16/12/6 LTE CPE

• 5G SA / NSA


• AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 Speed


• IPQ5018+QCN6102+QCA8337+4G M.2 
Module


• M2.Module EM160/12/06


• 4x Gigabit WAN/LAN Port


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• Detachable Antennas, Dual Nano SIM


• OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

Cat16/12/6 | Wi-Fi 6 
AX1800 WiFi 6 4G Cat18 CPE

• 4G Cat18


• AX1800 Mesh Wi-Fi 6 Speed


• MT7621A +MT7905DAN+MT7975DN+EG18


• 4 x Gigabit WAN/LAN Port


• Detachable Antennas


• Dual Nano SIM


• VPN Clients & DDNS, 


• OpenWRT, Support Cudy Mesh, TR069

4G Cat18 | Wi-Fi 6
LT18P4

H1.2022



4G LTE CPE

4G LTE AC1200 CPE

• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4  


• AC1200 Wi-Fi Speed


• 4 10/100Mbps LAN/WAN Port 


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• OpenWRT support

LT500

CAT.4 | AC1200 

4G LTE AC1200 CPE

• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4  


• AC1200 Wi-Fi Speed


• 4 10/100Mbps LAN/WAN Port 


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• OpenWRT support

LT450

CAT.4 | AC1200 

• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4


• N300 Wi-Fi Speed


• 4 10/100Mbps RJ45 


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• Flexible LAN/WAN Port 

LT400

4G LTE N300 CPE

CAT.4 | N300 

4G LTE N300 CPE

• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4  


• N300 Wi-Fi Speed


• 4 10/100Mbps RJ45 Port


• VPN Clients & DDNS 


• Flexible LAN/WAN Port 

LT350

CAT.4 | N300 



4G LTE CPE

4G LTE Outdoor N300 CPE

• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4  


• 150/50Mbps LTE + N300 Wi-Fi


• 1x10/100Mbps WAN/LAN, PoE


• 1 10/100M LAN


• VPN & DDNS 


• IP65 WaterProof

LT300 Outdoor

CAT.4 | N300 

4G LTE Wi-Fi Mobile Wi-Fi

• Qualcomm Chipset


• LTE FDD/TDD Cat 4


• 150/50Mbps LTE + 150Mbps Wi-Fi


• 2000mAh battery


MF4

CAT.4 | N300 



Adapter



USB Wi-Fi Adapter

AC650 Wi-Fi Nano USB Adapter

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 433Mbps at 5GHz 

• 200Mbps at 2.4GHz


WU650

AC1300 Wi-Fi USB 3.0 Adapter

WU1300

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 867Mbps at 5GHz 

• 400Mbps at 2.4GHz

• USB 3.0 Port


AC 
1300

AC1300 Wi-Fi USB 3.0 Adapter

WU1300S

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 867Mbps at 5GHz 

• 400Mbps at 2.4GHz

• USB 3.0 Port


AC650 Wi-Fi Nano USB Adapter

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 433Mbps at 5GHz 

• 200Mbps at 2.4GHz


WU650S

AC 
650

AC600 Wi-Fi USB Adapter

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 433Mbps at 5GHz 

• 150Mbps at 2.4GHz

• Driver Free

WU600

AC 
600

AC1300 Wi-Fi High Gain USB Adapter

• 802.11ac/a/b/g/n

• 867Mbps at 5GHz 

• 400Mbps at 2.4GHz

• 5dBi Detachable Antenna

• USB 3.0 Port

WU1400



WiFi 6E PCI-E Adapter

AX 
5400

AX 
5400

AX5400 Wi-Fi 6E Bluetooth 
5.2 PCI-E Adapter

AX5400 Wi-Fi 6E Bluetooth 
5.2 PCI-E Adapter
• Intel AX210 Module inside


• 2402Mbps on 5GHz/6GHz


• 574Mbps on 2.4GHz


• 2 x 5dBi High Gain Antennas


• Bluetooth 5.2


• 1 Resource CD


• Dual Bracket

WE3000S V2

• Intel AX210 Module inside


• 2402Mbps on 5GHz/6GHz


• 574Mbps on 2.4GHz


• 2 x 5dBi High Gain Antennas


• Bluetooth 5.2


• 1 Resource CD


• Dual Bracket

• Intel AX200 Module inside


• 2402Mbps on 5GHz 


• 574Mbps on 2.4GHz


• 2 x 5dBi High Gain Antennas


• Bluetooth 5.0


• 1 Resource CD


• Dual Bracket


• Magnet Antenna Base

AX 
3000

WE4000

AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 Bluetooth 
5.0 PCI-E Adapter

WE3000 V2



PCI-E Adapter

2.5Gbps PCI-E Ethernet Adapter

• 10/100M/1G/2.5Gbps Ethernet Port

• Wake-On-LAN

• Flow Control

• 1 Resource CD

• Dual Bracket

Gigabit PCI-E Ethernet Adapter

• Gigabit Ethernet Port

• Wake-On-LAN

• Flow Control

• 1 Resource CD

• Dual Bracket

PE10

10Gbps PCI-E Ethernet Adapter

• 10/100M/1G/2.5/10Gbps Ethernet Port

• Wake-On-LAN

• Flow Control

• 1 Resource CD

• Dual Bracket

PE10G PE25



Switch



Unmanaged Switch

• 16 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,

• 13-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case

16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch

24-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch

• 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports

• 13-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case

GS1016

GS1024

Metal 
1000M

Metal 
1000M

5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch

• 5 10/100/1000M RJ45 Ports

• Desktop Metal Case

• Power Saving


8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch

GS105

GS108

Metal 
1000M

• 8 10/100/1000M RJ45 Ports

• Desktop Metal Case

• Power Saving


Metal 
1000M

5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch

• 5 10/100/1000M RJ45 Ports

• Desktop Plastic Case

• Power Saving


8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch

GS105D

GS108D

Desktop 
1000M

• 8 10/100/1000M RJ45 Ports

• Desktop Plastic Case

• Power Saving


Desktop 
1000M



PoE Switch



Power Up your Business with  
Cudy PoE+ Switches
Up to 28 Port  | 390 Watts Power Budget

Reliable, Fast and Simple.



10/100M Unmanaged PoE+ Switch

6-Port 10/100M PoE+ Switch
Model: FS1006P 

• 4 10/100M PSE Ports 

• 2 10/100M Ethernet Ports

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 60W PoE power budget

60 
Watt

8-Port 10/100M PoE+ Switch  
with 2 Uplink Ports

Model: FS1010P 
• 8 10/100M PSE Ports 

• 2 10/100M Ethernet Ports 

• CCTV / VLAN Mode Seletor

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

8-Port 10/100M PoE+ Switch 
with 2 GbE Ports  

Model: FS1010PG 
• 8 10/100M PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Ports 

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

16-Port 10/100M PoE+ Switch 
with 1GbE and 1 Combo Port  

Model: FS1018PS1 
• 16 10/100M PSE Ports 

• 1 Gigabit Ethernet Port 

• 1 Gigabit ETH/SFP Ports 

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 200W PoE power budget

200 
Watt

24-Port 10/100M PoE+ Switch 
with 2GbE and 1SFP Port  

Model: FS1026PS1 
• 24 10/100M PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit Ethernet Port 

• 1 Gigabit SFP Ports 

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 300W PoE power budget

300 
Watt



5-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch

Model: GS1005P 
• 4 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 1 Gigabit Uplink Ports

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 65W PoE power budget

65 
Watt

8-Port Gigabit PoE++ Switch

Model: GS1008PT 
• 8 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• Port #1 ~#2 support 802.3bt/at/af

• Port #3 ~#8 support 802.3at/af

• VLAN/Extend Mode

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch  
with 2 SFP Port  

Model: GS1008PS2 
• 8 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit SFP Ports

• 802.3 af/at standard

• CCTV/VLAN mode

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch  
with 2 GbE Uplink Ports

Model: GS1010P 
• 8 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit Uplink Ports 

• CCTV / VLAN Mode

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

10/100/1000M Unmanaged PoE+ Switch

16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch 
with 2 SFP Ports

200 
Watt

Model: GS1020PS2 
• 16 Gigabit PSE Ports

• 2 Gigabit SFP Ports

• PD Alive Check(Watchdog)

• CCTV / VLAN Mode

• 802.3 af /at standard, 

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 200W PoE power budget

24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch  
with 2 SFP Ports

300 
Watt

Model: GS1028PS2 
• 24 Gigabit PSE Ports

• 2 Gigabit SFP Ports

• CCTV/VLAN mode

• PD Alive Check(Watchdog)

• 802.3 af /at standard, 

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 300W PoE power budget

5-Port Gigabit PoE++ Switch

Model: GS1005PTS1 
• 4 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 1 Gigabit Uplink Port

• 1 Gigabit SFP Port

• Port #1 support 802.3bt/at/af

• Port #2~4 support 802.3at/af

• VLAN/Extend Mode

• 120W PoE power budget

8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch  
with 2 GbE Uplink Ports

Model: GS1010PE 
• 8 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit Uplink Ports 

• 802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 120W PoE power budget

120 
Watt

120 
Watt

802.3 
bt



8-Port Gigabit L2 Managed PoE+ Switch 
with 2 GbE Uplink Ports

Model: GS2008PS2 
• 8 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit SFP Slots

• 1 RJ45/Micro USB Console Port 

• CCTV / VLAN Mode

• IEEE802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 13 inch Rack-Mountable Steel Case

• 130W PoE power budget

• DDM, 802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, STP/

RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 
802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, 
Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, 
LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual Image, IPv6

130 
Watt

L2 Managed PoE+ Switch

16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch with 
2 SFP Slots

200 
Watt

Model: GS2018PS2 
• 16 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 2 Gigabit Uplink Ports

• 2 Gigabit SFP Slots

• CCTV / VLAN Mode

• IEEE802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 19 inch Rack-Mountable Steel Case

• 330W PoE power budget

• 2 x Fan

• DDM, 802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, STP/RSTP/

MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 802.1p/DSCP 
QoS, ACL, 802.1x, Radius/Tacacs+ 
Authentication, LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual 
Image, IPv6

24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch with 
4 SFP Slots

Model: GS2028PS4 
• 24 Gigabit PSE Ports 

• 4 Gigabit SFP/ETH Combo Ports

• CCTV / VLAN Mode

• IEEE802.3 af/at standard

• Alternative 1/2(+),3/6(-)

• 19 inch Rack-Mountable Steel Case

• 420W PoE power budget

• 2 x Fan

• DDM, 802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, STP/

RSTP/MSTP, IGMP Snooping, 
802.1p/DSCP QoS, ACL, 802.1x, 
Radius/Tacacs+ Authentication, 
LACP, CLI, SNMP, Dual Image, IPv6

300 
Watt



Industrial Switch

8-Port Gigabit Industrial Switch 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Switch  
with 2 SFP Port  

4-Port Gigabit Switch  
with 2 SFP Port  

5-Port 10/100M Industrial Switch

Model: IF1005 
• 4+1 10/100M Ports

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

5-Port Gigabit Industrial Switch8-Port 10/100M Industrial Switch

Model: IF1008 
• 8 10/100M Ports

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1005 
• 5 10/100/1000M Ports

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1008 
• 8 10/100/1000M Ports

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1004S2 
• 4 10/100/1000M Ports, 2 SFP

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1008S2 
• 8 10/100/1000M Ports, 2 SFP

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV



Industrial PoE+ Switch

4-Port Gigabit PoE Industrial Switch  
with 2 SFP Port  

5-Port 10/100M PoE Industrial Switch

Model: IF1005 
• 1+4 10/100M PSE Ports, 802.3 af/at 

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IF1008 
• 8 10/100M PSE  Ports, 802.3 af/at 

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1005 
• 1+4 10/100/1000M  PSE Ports, 802.3 af/

at 

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1008 
• 8 10/100/1000M PSE Ports, 802.3 af/at 

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1004S2 
• 4 10/100/1000M PSE Ports, 2 SFP

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C, 802.3 af/at 

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

Model: IG1008S2 
• 8 10/100/1000M PSE Ports, 2 SFP

•  IP40 Aluminum Din-Rail Industrial Design

• Power supply: DC12~52V work

• Temperature:-40°C-80°C, 802.3 af/at 

• Port Lightning  Protection: General  Mode 

6KV, Differential Mode  2KV, ESD 15KV, 
Touch: 8KV

8-Port 10/100M PoE Industrial Switch 5-Port Gigabit PoE Industrial Switch

8-Port Gigabit PoE Industrial Switch 8-Port Gigabit PoE Industrial Switch  
with 2 SFP Port  



• 53V / 60W PoE Power

• 1 GbE Input and 1GbE Output

• 802.3 at/af standard


• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)，4/5(+), 7/8(-)


• Metal Case, Wall-Mount

POE Injector

30W Gigabit PoE+ Injector

• 48~54V / 30W PoE Power 

• 1 GbE Input and 1GbE Output

• 802.3at /802.3af standard

• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)

POE200

90W Gigabit PoE++ Injector

• 54V / 90W PoE Power

• 1 GbE Input and 1GbE Output

• 802.3bt/at/af standard


• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)，4/5(+), 7/8(-)


• Metal Case, Wall-Mount

POE400

90W 
802.3bt

30W 
802.3at

60W Gigabit PoE+ Injector

POE300

60W 
802.3at

30W 2.5G PoE++ Injector

• 48~54V / 30 watts PoE Power

• 2.5G Input and 2.5G Output

• 802.3 at/af standard


• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)，4/5(+), 7/8(-)


• Wall-Mount

POE500

30W 
2.5Gbps



30W Gigabit PoE+ Injector

• 48~54V / 30W PoE Power 

• 2 GbE Input and 2GbE Output

• 802.3at /802.3af standard

• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)

2*30W 
802.3at

30W Gigabit PoE+ Injector

• 48~54V / 30W PoE Power 

• 1 GbE Input and 1GbE Output

• 802.3at /802.3af standard

• Pin: 1/2 (-), 3/6 (+)

POE250

IP67 
Waterproof

30W Gigabit PoE+ Injector

• 48~54V / 30W PoE Power 

• 1 GbE Input and 1GbE Output

• 802.3at /802.3af standard

• Port-base PoE status view 

• Control via WEB Interface

• Auto Ping,Time Management, Metal Case

POE200M

Managed 
30Watts

POE Injector

POE220



POE Extender

Gigabit PoE+ Extender

POE10 Gigabit

• 10/100/1000Mbps Port

• 1 Input and 1 Output

• IEEE802.3at/af Compliant

• Wall Mount Design

• Daisy Chain for 3 Extenders

• 10/100/1000Mbps Port

• 1 Input and 1 Output

• IEEE802.3at/af Compliant

• IP67 Water Proof

• Wall-Mount

• Daisy Chain for 3 Extenders

• 10/100/1000Mbps Port

• 1 Input (60W max) 

• 2 Output (2 x 30W max)

• IEEE802.3 bt/at/af Compliant

• IP67 Water Proof

• Wall Mount

• Daisy Chain for 3 Extenders

• 10/100/1000Mbps Port

• 1 Input (60W max) 

• 4 Output ( 2 x 30W or 4 x 15W max) 

• IEEE802.3 bt/at/af Compliant

• Daisy Chain for 3 Extenders

Outdoor Gigabit PoE+ Extender 2-Channel Gigabit PoE++ Extender 4-Channel Gigabit PoE+ Extender

POE15 Gigabit POE25 Gigabit POE40 Gigabit

IP67 
Waterproof

IP67 
Waterproof

802.3 
bt

IP67 
Waterproof

802.3 
bt



Fiber



Fiber to Ethernet Media Converter



SFP/SFP+ Module

SFP 

SM100MA-05 155Mb/s SFP, 850nm  MM, 0.55km, 14.5dB

SM100SA-20 155Mb/s SFP, 1310nm FP SM,20km, 21dB

SM100SB-20A 155M SFP Bi-di, 155Mb/s, 1310Tx/1550Rx,FP 20km, 20dB

SM100SB-20B 155M SFP Bi-di, 155Mb/s,1550Tx/1310Rx FP 20km, 20dB

SM100GMA-05 1.25Gb/s SFP, 850nm,VCSEL, MM, 0.5km, 7.5dB

SM100GSA-20 1.25Gb/s SFP, 1310nm FP, SM, 20km, 12.5dB

SM100GSB-3A 1.25G SFP Bi-di,1.25Gb/s, 1310Tx/1550Rx FP 3km

SM100GSB-3B 1.25G SFP Bi-di, 1.25Gb/s, 1550Tx/1310Rx FP 3km

SM100GSB-20A 1.25G SFP Bi-di, 1.25Gb/s, 1310Tx/1550Rx FP 20km, 12.5dB

SM100GSB-20B 1.25G SFP Bi-di, 1.25Gb/s, 1550Tx/1310Rx DFB 20km, 12.5dB

SM220 SFP-T, to 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45

SFP+

SM10GMA-03 SFP+, 10Gbps,LC MMF,300M  850nm

SM10GSA-10 SFP+, 10Gbps,LC SMF,10KM  1310nm

SM10G SFP+, to 10G RJ45

SM10GSB-20A SFP+ BIDI, 10Gbps,SM 1270/1330,20KM LC 

SM10GSB-20B SFP+ BIDI, 10Gbps,SM 1330/1270,20KM LC

155 
Mbps

1.25 
Gbps

Single 
mode

Multi 
mode

Dual 
SC

Bidi 
WDM

10 
Gbps



Thanks!


